GEC"KO

BISTRO

ESPICHE GOLF

COUVERT
Bread
Olives
Carrots
Butter

SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with bread

ALHEIRA MEATBALLS

Regional portuguese sausage, harissa mayonenaise and jam

CHEF'S OMELLETE

Ham, mushrooms and cheese

CHICKEN WINGS

Sweet chilli and garlic mayonnaise

CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE BOARD

(available for 2 persons)
Cheese and regional delicatessen, bread, olives

VAT included
Complaints book available upon request

No dish, food or drink, including the couvert, can be

charged if not requested by the customer or if
unusable by the customer

Your waiter can provide more information on
allergenic products

0.80€
1.10€
1.10€
0.90€

4.50€

8.50€

9.50€

9.50€

11.90€

GOAT CHEESE

Mixed salad, chevre goat cheese, sun dried tomatoes, sun dried figs,

spicy walnuts, red onion, cucumber, beetroot, lemon and olive oil

BRAISED TUNA

Rocket, fresh tuna, bolied egg, roasted peppers, carpers,
cherry tomatoes, cornichon cucumber, teriyaki sauce

ASIAN BEEF

Mixed salad, teriyaki beef, soya strouts, coriander, spring onion,
radish, carrot, cherry tomatoes, noodles and sesame dressing

GECKO CLUB SANDWICH

Chicken, crispy bacon, boiled egg, tomato, salad and a
mustard mayonnaise

VEGETABLE TAGLIATELLE

Tomato sauce, sautéed vegetables, basil and parmesan cheese

BOLOGNESE TAGLIATELLE

Tomato sauce, meat bolognese, basil and parmesan cheese

SEAFOOD TAGLIATELLE

Tomato sauce, seafood, basil and parmesan cheese

(available for children up to 12 years)

BOLOGNESE TAGLIATELLE

Tomato sauce, meat bolognese, basil and parmesan cheese

VEGAN NUGGETS

Nuggets made with vegetable protein, vegan mayonnaise and
french fries

Extra Sauce 0.30€
Homemade French Fries 3.50€

11.80€

12.80€

12.80€

10.20€

11.90€

12.90€

14.00€

7.50€

7.50€

Mixed Salad 3.20€

SERVED FROM 11:30AM

VEGAN HAMBURGER

Hamburger made with vegetable protein, lettuce, tomato
vegan cheese, vegan mayonnaise and french fries

GECKO HAMBURGER HOLE 19

Grilled hamburger, bacon, cheese, caramelized red onion,
salad, mustard mayonnaise and homemade french fries

FISH BURGER

Cod burger in beer batter, lettuce, tomato,
tartar sauce, fried onion rings and homemade french fries

CLASSIC GECKO FISH 'N' CHIPS

Fresh cod, mushy peas, salad, tartar sauce and homemade
french fries

SHRIMPS “A LA GECKO”

Served with wild rice, garlic, chili, ginger and coriander

FRESH COD LOIN

Fresh cod, romesco, vegetables, new potatoes

12.90€

13.80€

13.80€

14.50€

15.50€

15.80€

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE AND NUTS BROWNIE 5.80€

Served with vanilla ice cream

HOMEMADE APPLE CRUMBLE

Served with vanilla ice cream

VANILLA ICE CREAM

2 scoops of vanilla ice cream

Fried Egg 1.50€

Homemade Truffled French Fries with Parmesan 4.50€

5.80€

2.80€



